Product Introduction
Signal Integrity Analysis
Multi-channel High-Performance BERT
Signal Quality Analyzer-R
MP1900A Series
2ANRITSU CORPORATION
• Due to the explosive growth of data traffic resulting from the popularity of
smartphones and mobile terminals, data centers are transitioning network

MU195040A-021 2ch CTLE
MU195040A-022 Clock Recovery
Ordering Information
Model Name
MU195050A Noise Generator
MU195050A-001 White Noise
MU183020A 28G/32G bit/s PPG
MU183040B 28G/32G bit/s High Sensitivity ED
MX183000A-PL001 Jitter Tolerance Test
MX183000A-PL011 PCIe Link Sequence
MX183000A-PL021 PCIe Link Training*2
MX183000A-PL025 PCIe 5 Link Training*2
MX183000A-PL022 USB Link Training*3
MX183000A-PL023 USB 3.2 x 2 Link Training*3
MX183000A-PL031 DUT Error Counts Import
1: Opt-050 supports PCIe Gen1 to Gen 4, and
USB 3.2 x1. Opt-051 supports PCIe Gen5.
Opt-050 is required when adding Opt-051.
*2: The PL021 option supports PCIe Gen1 to Gen4.